## **Contact Moose Lodge 2073**



## By Email:

For matters concerning Lodge activities or functions contact the Lodge Office, Merritt Island Moose Lodge #2073. This goes to Arlene our Secretary, in the Lodge Office.

mimoose2073@cfl.rr.com

Women of The Moose chapter1544@mooseunits.org By snail mail:



Merritt Island Moose Lodge 2073

3150 N Courtenay Pkwy



Merritt Island, FL 32953 By telephone:

Lodge Office (321) 452-8383

Social Quarters (321) 452-9061

W.O.T.M Office (321) 735-8880



Website:

For matters concerning this Website Contact:

Web-Master: Marv Gardner at: marvgardner@gmail.com

**IMPORTANT NOTICE:** The Loyal Order of Moose is a private organization. All activities and events referred to on the Web site and in the Moose newsletter are available to members in good standing and their qualified guests only. This Web site is for informational purposes with proprietary information intended for members only. General information is available to the public at large, but should not be construed to be a solicitation for membership.

This web site is an initiative of Moose Lodge No. 2073, and is not sanctioned by the authorized by the Loyal Order of Moose, Moose International or any subsidiary thereof. All logos, trademarks and servicemarks pertaining to the Loyal Order of Moose and it/or its programs or degrees are copyrighted © by Moose International, Inc., Mooseheart, Illiniois.

3150 N. COURTENAY PKWY MERRITT ISLAND FL 32953

Lodge Office 321-452-8383 Social Quarters 321-452-9061

Build a website with Andy's Web Tools